December 2023

Newsletter





IAEEEE

The International
Association of
Electrical, Electronic
and Energy
Engineering

SIUSAI 2024

2024 3rd International Symposium on Intelligent Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence

SoCAV 2024

2024 3rd International Symposium on Intelligent Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence



CONTENT

IAEEEE



SIUSAI 2024

2024 3rd International Symposium on Intelligent Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence

Qingdao, China May 10-12, 2024

www.siusai.org conf@siusai.org



SoCAV 2024

2024 International Symposium on Connected and Autonomous Vehicles

Qingdao, China May 10-12, 2024

www.socav.org email@socav.org







CONFERENCE INTRODUCTION

2024 3rd International Symposium on Intelligent Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence(SIUSAI 2024) will be held in Qingdao University, Qingdao, China during May 10-12, 2024.

SIUSAI 2024 is organized by Qingdao University, coorganized by The International Association of Electrical, Electronic and Energy Engineering (IAEEEE) and CoreShare Academic Exchange Center. It aims to bring together scientists, researchers, practitioners and industry delegates from academia and industry across the globe to exchange and share their latest research findings, experiences, and visions in the field of Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence. The fusion of international expertise in this magnificent coastal city will set the stage for groundbreaking discussions, knowledge sharing, and meaningful connections.

SIUSAI 2024 is poised to be an event that will chart the course for the future of Unmanned Systems and Artificial Intelligence, and provide attendees with valuable perceptions into the latest technologies, emerging trends, and potential directions of research in this field.





Conference Chair Xiaoguang Li Qingdao University China



Conference Chair Chun-Yi Su Concordia University Canada



Program Chair Jie Zhang Newcastle University UK



Program Chair Diego Oliva University of Guadalajara Mexico



Program Chair
Shikui Tu
Shanghai Jiao Tong University
China











2024 International Symposium on Connected and Autonomous Vehicles

SoCAV 2024

CONFERENCE INTRODUCTION

Organized by Qingdao University, co-organized by The International Association of Electrical, Electronic and Energy Engineering (IAEEEE) and CoreShare Academic Exchange Center. 2024 International Symposium on Connected and Autonomous Vehicles (SoCAV 2024) will be held in Qingdao, China during May 10-12, 2024. The conference is dedicated to providing a platform and opportunities for researchers, scientists, engineers and scholars to exchange and share their experiences, new ideas and research in the common research field of Connected and Autonomous Vehicles, and to discuss practical issues, the challenges encountered as well as the solutions adopted.



The conference is also a great opportunity to reunite with old friends and make new ones during the three-day program. Attendees will undoubtedly leave with informative and stimulating experiences, and, most importantly, contribute to the dissemination of scientific knowledge through presentations, posters, tutorials, and networking activities.

The SoCAV 2024 conference committee is excited to invite authors and scholars from all over the world to participate in this significant conference, to enhance our knowledge and create new knowledge to help promote the advances and changes of the joint academic researches.